
SC/UPC 0.9mm

Connector

 Dust cap

SM9/125 G657A1 0.9mm

Simplex cable

SC/UPC-Pigtail SM9/125 BI G657A1 0.9mm SX LSZH XXL
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Features

Item

Instrtion loss(I.L.)

Ruturn loss(R.L.)

Repeatability

1

NO

≤0.1dB

4
Temperature -20℃~+70℃

SM(UPC)

≤0.30dB

5
Durability ≤1000 times

Mechnical features

ItemNO

1 Pull force ≤10KG

LSZH Coating
 ∅0.9mm SM BI G657A1 SX Cable

Material

≧55dB

LSZH Jacket

6

7

Min.Bend Radius

(Fiber Core)

Min.Bend Radius

(Fiber Cable)

10mm

10/5D(Dynamic/Static)

250UM Fiber


